
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

7 
20 
8 

31 
46 
51 
47 
55 
48 
56 
45 

Name 

SZCZĘŚNIAK Jędrzej 
KĘPKA Maciej 
GRZYBOWSKI Grzegorz 
PODOBA Piotr 
ZAGÓRSKI Krzysztof 
PAZIEWSKI Artur 
SZWARGOT Sławomir 
CZEPIEL Marcelina 
BULIŃSKI Michał 
TABAKA Mateusz 
LEŚNIK Marek 

Nat 

PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 

Competitor 

GT3 Poland 

Förch Racing 

Grzybowski Grzegorz 

Speedmasters 

Zagórski Krzysztof 

Speedmasters 

Szwargot Sławomir 

Czepiel Marcelina 

Buliński Michał 

Bierni Motorsport 

Leśnik Marek 

Club 

A.Królewski 

A.Śląski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Rzemieślnik 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Rzemieślnik 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Wielkopolski 

A.Leszczyński 

A.Rzemieślnik 

Make 

Lamborghini Huracan 

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 

Honda Civic FK TCR 

VW Golf GTi TCR 

Honda Civic FK TCR 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic TypeR 

Honda Civic 

Toyota GT86 

BMW E30 

Class 

D4+3500 

D4+3500 

D4+3500 

D4 3500 

D4 3500 

D4 3500 

D4 2000 

D4 2000 N/A 

D4 2000 N/A 

D4 2000 N/A 

D4 2000 

Laps 

3 
9 

10 
6 
9 
2 

11 
4 

11 
11 
6 

Best Tm 

1:31.236 
1:35.899 
1:36.347 
1:39.938 
1:40.705 
1:40.981 
1:46.093 
1:48.618 
1:50.835 
1:59.655 
2:05.602 

Diff 

4.663 
5.111 
8.702 
9.469 
9.745 

14.857 
17.382 
19.599 
28.419 
34.366 

Gap 

4.663 
0.448 
3.591 
0.767 
0.276 
5.112 
2.525 
2.217 
8.820 
5.947 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30.09.2022 12:12:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Tomasz Kędziora 
Race Director: Sławomir Pytlak 
ZSS: Piotr Pazdyka, Bogdan Pałka, Krzysztof Harasimowicz 
Wyniki stają się oficjalne po 30 min. na protest i podpisaniu przez ZSS. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Automobilklub Wielkopolski 

9 i 10 Runda WSMP 
D4 3500, D4+3500, D5, D4 2000, 2000N/A 

Q1 

Qualifying started at 11:44:50 

Tor Poznań 4,083 km 

30.09.2022 11:40 

9 i 10 Runda
Wyścigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski
30.09.-02.10.2022r.


